

materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 49184218

Data publicarii	24.08.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 785,66 RON - 785,66 RON

Descriere: role hartie 2x6.72=13.44 s.pray rugina 1x7.56 bec led 55x10.5=577.5 lacat 1x5.04 lopata .2x13.44=26.88coada lemn1x7.98coada lemn 1x7.56banda masc 1x5.04perie sarma1x4.20pensula 1x3.36surub 2x0.59=1.18surub 2x0.34=0.68 piulite4x0.08=0.32 saibe 4x0.08=0.32smirgal 1x3.19bec 2x15.54=31.08stecher 1x7.56surub 1x9.07scoabe4x2.52=10.08scoabe1x1.68banda5x2.10=10.5set stropit0 .1x10.08silicon 1x12.18sarma 0.73x5.88=4.30detergent 1x5.46bref 1x7.98rloe hartie 2x2.10=4.20surub 2x1.68=3.36surub 10x0.16=1.60piulite 10x0.05=0.50saibe 10x0.01=0.10piulite 2x0.84=1.68
